Da
te
nb
la
tt
CCVS + Component Generator ¸SAF/
CCVS Generator ¸SFF
Mehrnormen-Generatoren für alle TV-Anwendungen

15,5 kg
 CCVS + Component Generator ¸SAF/CCVS Generator ¸SFF 7
Bestellangaben
Bezeichnung Typ Bestellnummer
CCVS + Component Generator ¸SAF 2007.1005.02
CCVS Generator ¸SFF 2007.1057.02
Optionen
Digitale Videoschnittstelle ¸SAF-Z1
¸SFF-Z1
2007.1063.02
2007.1063.03
PALplus-Testbild ¸SAF-B20 2007.1011.02
Mitgeliefertes Zubehör Netzkabel, Sicherungen
Empfohlene Ergänzungen
Speicherkarte 32 Kbyte ¸ZZM-32 2005.4394.02
Speicherkarte 512 Kbyte ¸ZZM-512 2005.4388.02
Service-Kit
(enthält Adapterplatten, Adapterkabel und Servicehandbuch)
¸SAF-Z
¸SFF-Z
2007.1111.00
2007.1105.00
Griffe und Schrauben 0396.5153.00
Da
ta
 s
he
et
CCVS + Component Generator ¸SAF/
CCVS Generator ¸SFF
Multistandard generators for all TV applications
Several hundred test signals to suit
every application
Easy definition of additional signals
via front panel, storage in built-in
RAM or memory card
◆
◆
Setting of amplitude, H/V and color
subcarrier frequency as well as of
other signal parameters
Genlock operation: selection of phase
between input signal and generator
signal
◆
◆
Insertion of internally generated test,
data and teletext lines as well as
of signals from a maximum of two
external sources
System compatibility owing to
IEC 625/IEEE 488 bus
◆
◆
Version
03.00
December
2004
2 CCVS + Component Generator ¸SAF/CCVS Generator ¸SFF
Characteristics
The ¸SAF and ¸SFF TV genera-
tors are two multistandard instruments
suitable for all applications in the field of
television. They provide signals accord-
ing to the BG/PAL and M/NTSC stan-
dards that are used worldwide and also
generate signals to M/PAL and N/PAL
standards.
The CCVS + Component Generator
¸SAF supplies test signals in CCVS,
YCBCR, RGB and S-VHS formats. The
user can select an aspect ratio of 4:3 or